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208 - 1500M GIRLS U14 - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Championship Record (g 4:55.90 YVOBBE KIM CUI WEN SSSC 2005
Heat 1 Start Time: 09:24 am
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Date:
1/3
INTERNATIONAL LITTLE ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP
Timing by Innotex STADIUM MINI MSN Powered by IGIS

13 - 14 July 2024
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1500M GIRLS U14

Summary
Rank Heat Bib
1 1 M206
2 1 M211
3 1 M212
4 1 S408
5 1 5409
6 1 A004

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date:

Name
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Team

MSSM

MSSM

MSSM

SSSC

SSSC

AW

Result

5:18.78

5:12.26

5:14.39

5:23.29

5:35.07

6:18.75

Remark

INTERNATIONAL LITTLE ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP

Timing by Innotex

STADIUM MINI MSN
13 - 14 July 2024

Powered by IGIS
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INTERNATIONAL LITTLE ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP
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