



### **RESULT**

## 208 - 1500M GIRLS U14 - Final

Records	Result	Name	Team	Date	vanue
Championship Record <b>CR</b>	4:55.90	YVOBBE KIM CUI WEN	SSSC	2005	

Heat 1		Start Time: 09:24 am					
Pos	Bib	Athlete	Team	Result	React	Remark	

Approved by TD:
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name) Date:





#### **RESULT**

### **1500M GIRLS U14**

#### **Summary**

Rank	Heat	Bib	Name	Team	Result	Remark
1	1	M206		MSSM	5:18.78	
2	1	M211		MSSM	5:12.26	
3	1	M212		MSSM	5:14.39	
4	1	S408		SSSC	5:23.29	
5	1	S409		SSSC	5:35.07	
6	1	A004		AW	6:18.75	

#### **Approved by TD:**

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: \_\_\_\_





# **RESULT**